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Guinther Ashton Lincoln Ashton.guinther@lincolnschools.org W\({m
Hall Julia Natchitoches jstorrs@nat.k12.la.us %W
Hardy Melinda Red River Parish mhardy@rrbulldogs.com

YNL\QA\

Harris

Laquesha

Richland

Iharris@richland.k12.1a.us

Victoria

Natchitoches

Victoria.Hippler@nat.k12.la.us

Howard

Amy

Webster

Amy.howard@websterpsb.org

| January-Boyd

Felicia

monroe city schools

felicia.january@mcschools.net




—

Ruston - Elementary

Cohort 7 / Module 9

January 29, 2020
lohnson Angela Richland Ajarvis@richland.k12.1a.us
Wﬁu
i i
lones Sandra Ouachita Sliones@opsh.net
( AT {\Rm‘%/
Jordan Latasha Franklin connieljordan18@yahoo.com ( \‘&‘ %’LQGM/ |
Kennedy Hannah Red River Parish hkennedy@rrbulldogs.com M @M/
/
X N
Little Audrey Lasalle alittle@lasallepsb.com @ & )
?ﬂ &
]
Lovelady Emily Monroe City Schools emily.lovelady@ mcschools.net
/]
= \J \/
Maggio Janna Natchitoches Janna.Maggio@nat.k12.la.us < [ \}\/\\J\
| )
s
Mason Cynthia Bienville Parish

cynthia.mason@bpsb.us




Ruston - Elementary

Cohort 7 / Module 9

January 29, 2020

|

Mcdearmont Jennifer Caddo jlmcdearmont@caddoschools.org
MclLaurin April Monroe City Schools april.mclaurin@mcschools.net /M/
( /|
Oliver Wendy Richland Parish wendyoliver@richland.k12.la.us w &M
v
Pepper Cynthia Ouachita Parish pepper@opsb.net H ? I\jj\ @‘Dm {
( { u ¥
Pesses Tanya Webster Tanya.Pesses@websterpsb.org ’T(-RM\/[ZS\ QQ S%
Pleasant Keidra Monroe city schoos keidra.pleasant@mcschools.net M
Rigal Karen Union Parish rigalk@unionpsd.org ( ;ﬁ
L/ ;
Rives laura Caddo lhrives@caddoschools.org w ?
(T AIS /




Ruston - Elementary

Cohort 7 / Module 9

January 29, 2020
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